
Liaison Network Contact Information 
	
  
Argentina: Juan Manuel Tebes (jmtebes@hotmail.com) 
Bolivia: Teofilo Correa (steofilo@gmail.com) 
Brazil: Marcos Paulo Monteiro da Cruz Bailao (mpbailao@uol.com.br) 
Cameroon: Ernest van Eck (Ernest.VanEck@up.ac.za) 
Caribbean: Garnett Roper (garnettroper@hotmail.com) 
Central Africa Republic: Joseph Nzita Mavinga (mavinga_j@yahoo.com) 
China: Jeremiah Meng (jeremiahmeng@hotmail.com) 
Croatia: Igor Lorencin (igor.lorencin@zg.t-com.hr) 
Czech Republic: Jan Roskovec (roskovec@etf.cuni.cz) 
Ethiopia: Grant LeMarquand (glemarquand@tsm.edu) 
Estonia: Thomas Richard Kämmerer (tkaemmerer@live.de) 
Egypt: Willem J. de Wit (willemjdewit@hotmail.com) 
Hungary and Transsylvania: Bálint Károly Zabán	
  (balintkzaban@mailbox.hu)	
  
India: David Joy (davidjoy29@yahoo.co.in) 
Indonesia: Martin Harun (marharun@gmail.com)  
Malaysia: Kar-Yong Lim (karyong@stm.edu.my) 
Nigeria: Berekiah Olugbemiro (berekiah2@yahoo.com) 
Pacific Islands: Younis Sadiq Masih (ymasih@fulton.ac.fj) 
Peru: Teofilo Correa (steofilo@gmail.com) 
Philippines: Galen Hertweck (gandd@hertwecks.com) 
Poland: Lukasz Niesiolowski-Spano (l.niesiolowski@uw.edu.pl) 
Romania: Mihai Valentin Vladimirescu (vladimirescu_mihai@yahoo.com) 
Russia: Valeriy Alikin (valikin@hotmail.com) 
South Africa: Jaqueline (Jackie) du Toit (dutoitjs@ufs.ac.za) 
Taiwan: Yak-hwee Tan (yakhwee.t@gmail.com) 
Ukraine: Taras Khomych (Taras.Khomych@theo.kuleuven.be) 


